Sheet 60.0Sheet 60.0
Series Emergency LightSeries Emergency Light
ElectronicsElectronicsFeaturesFeatures
Tufflite HTufflite H
The Tufflite H Series provides
compact emergency lighting units
with the ability to power remote
fixture loads. The cabinet is

Wire Guard
H2E150 - -W69 SD
Ordering GuideOrdering Guide
SD
V
A
TD
C
MH
WG7
OptionsLighting Heads
6 Volt - 150 Watts
6 Volt - 200 Watts
12 Volt - 150 Watts
12 Volt - 200 Watts
12 Volt - 300 Watts
12 Volt - 400 Watts
24 Volt - 200 Watts
24 Volt - 300 Watts
H2E150
H2E200
H4E150
H4E200
H4E300
H4E400
H6E200
H6E300
Tufflite HTufflite H
Model No.
Lead Calcium Battery
90 Minute Capacity
No. of Top Mounted
Lighting Heads
No Lighting Heads
Single Lighting Head
Double Lighting Head
Triple Lighting Head
Four Heads,
     Two Top, Two Side
Five Heads
     Three Top, Two Side
0
1
2
3
4
5
2-
Test Switch and
Status Indicator
“6”
“A”
“B”
“C”
Note: Total  lamp wattage
must not  exceed unit 90
minute capacity rating
W
C
S
H
For additional Lampheads
refer to Lamp Selection Guide
Data sheet 80.1
W69       Standard unit Lamphead
6 V  9W
W129       Standard unit Lamphead
12 V  9W
H2E150
H2E200